THE DATASHEET OF
043502.5KRHF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/13/18
Surface Mount Fuses
Thin Film > 0402 Size > Very Fast-Acting > 435 Series

Dimensions
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Part Marking System
Packaging
Option
Packaging
Specification Quantity Quantity &
Packaging Code
8mm Tape
and Reel
EIA-481 Rev.
D (IEC 60286,
part 3)
10000 KR
A B C D
inch min 0.037 0.018 0.008 0.005
inch max 0.041 0.022 0.016 0.012
mm min 0.94 0.457 0.190 0.127
mm max 1.04 0.559 0.394 0.305
0435 002. K R HF  S
SERIES
HALOGEN FREE ITEM
“S” - for .250A only
PACKAGING Code
R = Tape and Reel
QUANTITY Code
K = 10,000 Pieces
Amp
Code